
                                            

Advisory & Captains Contacts  
            

 

Team 1 

Advisor: Brett Copper  

Real Floors 

(404) 451-9036  

BCopper@realfloors.com 

Captain: Andrea Berg 

Habersham Properties  

(404) 625-0611 

aleeberg2002@gmail.com 

Captain: James Thomas 

Warrior Coverage 

(404) 590-9968 

jthomas@warriorcoverage.com 

 

Team 2  

Advisor: Sarah Seeger    

RPM Living 

(314) 616-8431 

sarah.seeger@rpmliving.com 

Captain: Luisa Luperdi 

Gallery Residential 

(404) 226-6362 

lluperdi@stmkmgmt.com 

Captain: Wendy Brooks  

ACTIV Answer 

(678) 303-8140 

wendy.brooks@activanswer.co 

 

Team 3 – O/M 

Advisor: Holly How 

Real Floors 

(770) 590-7334 

hhow@realfloors.com 

Captain: LaTanya Cobb  

Asset Living 

(770)434-7594 

latanya.harrison@assetliving.co

m 

Captain: Carmen Anthony 

Grassco 

(770) 993-9676 

carmena@grassco.com 

 

Team 4 

Advisor: Jamie Lee 

OneApp Guarantee 

(678) 570-5517 

jamie@oneappguarantee.com 

Captain: Bridget Ray 

Greystar 
(404) 991-4061 

Bandmray2000@gmail.com 

Captain: Candace Petitt 

Advantage Sport & Fitness  

(404) 710-9906 

cdpettit@advantagefitness.com 

 

Team 5 

Advisor: Kimberly Munier 

American Casual Living 

(770) 845-7620 

kmunier@americancasualliving.c

om 

Captain: Reena Patel 

Greystar 

(770) 952-1180 

reena.patel@greystar.com 

Captain: Cherrie Carney 

Knight Commercial 

(470) 896-1558 

c.carney@knightcommercial.co

m 

 

Team 6 

Advisor: Cori Averrit 

Canopy Advisors 

(770) 633-4708 

cori.averitt@canopyadvisorsllc.c

om 

Captain: Sally Thompson 

Stonemark Management 

(678) 385-2257 

sthompson@stmkmgmt.com 

Captain: Kathleen Pate 

Kastle Systems 

(770) 233-7427 

kathleen.pate@kastle.com 

 

Team 7 

Advisor: Stephanie Owens 

Real Floors 

(770) 519-7962 

stephanie.owens@realfloors.co

m 

Captain: Isham Whittington 

Atlantic | Pacific 

(706) 680-2150 

iwhittington@apcompanies.com 

Captain: Julie Kramer 

Community Concierge Services  
(678) 850-8666 

juliek@go-ccs.com 

Nicole Reed 

Chairperson  

AMLI  

(770) 281-3345 

nreed@amli.com 

 

Kimberly Addison, CAS 
Chairperson  
CsS Services, Inc. 
(770) 877-0858 
kimberly@cssservicesinc.com 
 
Jack Weissman 
Membership Mentor  
Real Floors  
(678) 910-3859 
jweissman@realfloors.com 
 
Ellen Weissman 
Membership Mentor  
Real Floors 
(770) 380-3570 
eweissman@realfloors.com 
 
Jeremy Mesi, CAS 

Membership Mentor 

Grassco Landscape 

Management  

(404) 391-0730 

jeremym@grassco.com 

 

Sydnee Allen 

Member Services Manager 

Atlanta Apartment Association 

(770) 518-2608 

sallen@atl-apt.org 

 

Jackie Ruiz 

Member Services Coordinator 

Atlanta Apartment Association 

(770) 670-4896 

jruiz@atl-apt.org 
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